FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OME No. 0551-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegelStar TM05/REV03

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

Docket No.:

41865-005,6,16

Tab settings → → ▼	▼		▼	. ▼	▼	▼
To the Honorable Commissione	r of Pat	ents and Trademarks:	Please recor	d the attached or	iginal documents or co	opy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			2. Name ar	nd address of rec	eiving party(ies):	
The Moneytree, Inc.			Nia-a-a-	Mr Inc.		
			ivame:	Moneytree, Inc.		
			Internal A	Address: <u>Suite 2</u>	230	
☐ Individual(s)		Association	Street Ad	ddress: <u>6720 Fo</u>	rt Dent Way	
☐ General Partnership	Limited Partnership	Cibe Co	441	State: <u>WA</u> Z	/ID> 00100	
☑ Corporation-State Washing	igton		City. <u>Se</u>	atuc	State. <u>WA</u> Z	1L. 20100
Other			D			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(i	□ Association □ General Partnership					
Nature of conveyance:						
☐ Assignment	☐ Limited Partnership					
Security Agreement	□ ⊠	Merger Change of Name	1			
Other					e United States, a domestio	
_ ,	designation	n iş	☐ Yes ☐) N		
Execution Date: October 17, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) □ Yes □ N					
A Audientia unumber/o) or registr	otion n	umboro/o\v			<u>'</u>	
4. Application number(s) or registr	ation n	umbers(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			egistration No.(s)			
	2,203,612					
		2,166,890				
		Additional numbers	′ □ Yes	s 🔀 No		
5. Name and address of party to v		mber of applicatio	ns and			
concerning document should be	registrations involved:3					
Name: <u>Kathleen T. Petrich</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$90.00					
Internal Address: Stokes Law				A THE PARTY OF THE		
Suite 4000	Enclo	osed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 800 Fifth Ave	8. Deposit a	8. Deposit account number:				
Silect Address. Boo Fildt Ave.	шие					
			50-0442			
City: _Seattle	State:	<u>WA</u> ZIP: <u>98104</u>				
			USE THIS SPAC	E		
9. Statement and signature.				Δ.		
To the best of my knowledge ar of the original document.	nd belie	t, the toregoing informa י א א	ition is true ai	nd correct and an	y attached copy is a ti	гие сору
ū		XXXXXX	h 1	Votale)		
Kathleen T. Petrich, Reg. No. 3				es more	May 15, 2003	
Name of Person Signin	-		Signature	1 11	ADEMARK ^{te}	
700030647	Total	number of pages including o	cover sheet, attac	chm Ry医師は・ハハ か	2 651_B RAMF: 0'	127

COPY FOR YOUR INFORMATION

STATE OF WASHINGTON



SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED-SEA

NOV 0 4 2002

VANDEBERG, JOHNSON & GANDARA

MONEYTREE, INC.

VANDEBERG JOHNSON ET AL ATTN: GEORGE 600 UNIVERSITY ST #2424 SEATTLE WA 98101

AMENDMENT

I, Sam Reed, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby certify that documents meeting Washington statutory requirements have been filed and processed with the Secretary of State on behalf of:

MONEYTREE, INC.

A Washington Profit Corporation UBI: 600 505 521 Filing Date: October 17, 2002

Previous Name:

THE MONEYTREE, INC.



RECORDED: 05/15/2003

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital.

Sam Reed, Secretary of STARADEMARK

REEL: 002651 FRAME; 0128,